Q JQs

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

HMR Hydeq AS

Company Registration number: 951143235
Achilles Id: 29515

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
HMR Hydeq AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

M o Iy

Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
( criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

16.02.2021 08.03.2022
Issued date Expiry date



Q Jas

1.11.4
1.18.99
1.50.2
1.50.3
255
3.11
3.1.2
3.14
3.5.1
3.5.11
3.5.12
3.5.22
3.5.23
3.50.5

29515
Supplier Id

JQS codes

Hydraulic Units and Accessories

Other industrial Equipment, Packages and Units
Aluminium Electrolysis Cells and Accessories
Casting Machines and Accessories

Special Vehicles and Associated Equipment
Project Administration Services

Steel / Construction / Architectural Services
Equipment / Mechanical Services
Steel/Piping/Mechanical Services

Diesel Aggregates / Generators Services

Pipe Cutting and Pipe Bending Services
Vehicle Maintenance and Repair Services
Machining Services (in situ and general machining)
Mechanical Fabricating

HMR Hydeq AS
Company

Appendix

08.03.2022
Expiry date



